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Huawei 34061618-002 Optischer Transceiver SFP28-25G-1310nm-10km-SM

Spezifikationen

Marke: Huawei

Teilenummer: 34061618-002

Produktkategorie: Optischer Transceiver

Modul: SFP28-25G-1310nm-10km-SM

Formfaktor: SFP

Datengeschwindigkeit: 25G

Medien: SM

Reichweite: 10 km

Wellenlänge: 1310 nm

Modellnummer: LTF1325-BH+
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